
GIRO DEL BELVEDERE 2017 XIV EDIZIONE

ORDINE ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 194 20.52 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO

2 208 21.36 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI

3 60 22.01 NOTA PAOLO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

4 66 22.42 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

5 96 22.47 CASCONE ROBERTO POD. NONE

6 165 22.50 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ALFIERI ASTI

7 180 23.31 MESSINA GIACOMO ATL. VALPELLICE

8 145 23.33 RICHARD STEFANO G. S. POMARETTO

9 109 23.53 MASSEL FABIO G. S. POMARETTO

10 179 23.59 SALVAI FAUSTO LIBERO

11 111 24.15 MENUSAN LORIS G. S. POMARETTO

12 58 24.24 COCCOLO MAURO GASM

13 86 24.36 ALFARONE GIUSEPPE DORATLETICA

14 102 24.42 BARBERO GIANLUCA VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 34 24.55 CAFFARATTI SANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE

16 188 25.04 BERTORELLO LUIGI VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 150 25.05 PASERO ANDREA VALLE INFERNOTTO

18 181 25.12 CAVALLERO FRANCESCO ATL. SALUZZO

18 132 25.12 SARAGOSI MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

20 178 25.16 PIOMBINO ALEX G. S. POMARETTO

21 187 25.17 SARTORI ANDREA ATL. PINEROLO

21 35 25.17 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

23 168 25.18 DAGHERO IVO DES AMIS

23 197 25.18 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

25 148 25.19 LANZA SERGIO LIBERO

26 73 25.26 COSTABELLO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

27 124 25.33 DAGHERO MATTEO S. D. BAUDENASCA

28 144 25.46 FASANO ELIA DES AMIS

28 215 25.46 BERTON FABIO APPLE RUN

30 65 25.48 BENECH ALBERTO GASM

31 62 25.58 LEONE DAVIDE ANGROGNA

32 112 26.02 PONS ALESSANDRO G. S. POMARETTO

33 116 26.08 SAPPE' ROBERTO G. S. POMARETTO

34 43 26.12 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO VIGONE CHE CORRE



35 90 26.13 PRIMO MASSIMO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

36 45 26.16 FALCO MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE

37 134 26.18 CASU ROBERTO UISP

38 30 26.23 LONG SIMONE S. D. BAUDENASCA

39 80 26.23 LONG ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

40 214 26.27 MANFREDI CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

40 138 26.27 RULLO ROSY DES AMIS

42 120 26.32 BARRA FLAVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

43 13 26.34 BONETTO VALTER LIBERO

44 72 26.36 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

45 7 26.42 CHARBONNIER PATRIK VALLE VARAITA

46 98 26.43 MITTICA MAURILIO POD. NONE

47 99 26.46 ROSELLINI FRANCESCO POD. NONE

47 172 26.46 D'APRANO LUIGI CARAMAGNA

49 204 26.52 BAROTTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

49 129 26.52 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

51 115 27.01 SAPPE' DIEGO G. S. POMARETTO

52 117 27.05 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO G. S. POMARETTO

52 32 27.05 GASCA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

54 221 27.10 PISANI CARLO RUBATA'

55 77 27.19 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

56 174 27.20 BERTONE FLAVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

57 54 27.23 REMOLIF SILVANO TEAM MARATHON

58 41 27.24 ALFARONE GABRIELE DORATLETICA

59 16 27.25 LOMBARDINI LUCA LIBERO

60 67 27.26 GRAGLIA VINCENZO ASD VOLARE

61 156 27.30 MAUGERI ANDREA RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

62 157 27.34 WENZERE AMARECH ATL. VALPELLICE

63 199 27.42 CHIAPPERO FABRIZIO APPLE RUN

64 207 27.53 BERTOLA MILENA ATL. VALPELLICE

65 203 28.00 RINNA MATTEO LIBERO

66 71 28.10 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

66 28 28.10 MANAVELLA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

68 205 28.12 ROSSA LAURA ATL. VALPELLICE

68 76 28.12 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE

70 91 28.15 SALVATI GERARDO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

71 44 28.17 GHIANO GIANLUCA LIBERO

72 70 28.19 AGLI' EMILY ATL. VALPELLICE

73 56 28.28 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

74 57 28.29 FENOGLIO GIANCARLO CARAMAGNA

75 177 28.30 COERO BORGA PIERO VALLE INFERNOTTO

76 25 28.31 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

77 92 28.32 SUPPO GIORGIO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

78 158 28.36 BERTOTTI DIEGO DES AMIS



79 21 28.37 PALAZZO EMANUELE LIBERO

80 87 28.39 TRIPANI MARGHERITA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

81 40 28.40 TURCO LUCA LIBERO

82 137 28.42 LEO FABRIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

83 69 28.44 AGLI' CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE

84 182 28.45 BERGER ALESSO LIBERO

85 28.49

86 82 28.50 MARRAS PIERO ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE

87 106 28.53 BREUSA ELENA G. S. POMARETTO

88 171 29.02 PUTETTO SANDRO CARAMAGNA

89 19 29.08 BAUDINO CLAUDIO LIBERO

90 17 29.19 BERTON ELISA LIBERA

91 151 29.22 TESTA LIVIO DORATLETICA

92 209 29.27 ODETTO BRUNO LIBERO

93 211 29.39 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

94 53 29.40 TANOTTI EDOARDO LIBERO

95 163 29.45 ROSSO ENRICO G. S. POMARETTO

95 68 29.45 MORESCHI PAOLO ATL. PINEROLO

97 29.47

98 114 29.47 ROLIH ENRICO G. S. POMARETTO

99 108 29.48 MARTINAT FABRIZIO G. S. POMARETTO

100 166 29.59 MARIOTTA MAURIZIO U. S. SANFRONT

101 38 30.07 PEIRONE LUCA LIBERO

102 220 30.16 MALANO ENRICO LIBERO

103 219 30.16 BILLONE UMBERTO LIBERO

104 84 30.21 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

105 97 30.28 DI SANTI MIRIAM POD. NONE

106 63 30.32 PAGLIA LUCA LIBERO

107 126 30.35 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

108 162 30.41 MERCOL PIERO APPLE RUN

109 52 30.46 VANGELISTA REMO DES AMIS

110 95 30.53 BUSCEMA MANUELA POD. NONE

111 94 30.54 BRUERA MICHELANGELO POD. NONE

112 6 30.58 CHARBONNIER UGO VALLE VARAITA

113 131 31.01 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

114 101 31.06 VRUNA MARIO POD. NONE

115 55 31.21 PAONE GIOVANNI LIBERO

116 170 31.23 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

117 202 31.27 RUSSO LORENZO TO021

117 24 31.27 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

119 36 31.28 GIACONE MICHELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

120 216 31.29 GALFIONE AIDA ATL. PINEROLO

121 164 31.34 CRISTALDI ENRICO LIBERO

122 81 31.35 MALAN CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE



123 192 31.36 MANAVELLA LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE

124 79 31.38 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

125 206 31.39 CASTAGNO PAOLO LIBERO

126 107 31.40 GHIGO RENZO G. S. POMARETTO

127 31.42

128 121 31.43 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

129 88 31.47 KOSZTANDI MIHALY RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

130 31 31.59 GASCA DAVIDE S. D. BAUDENASCA

131 186 32.00 SOLA SIMONA LIBERA

132 143 32.02 PICCATO EZIO LIBERO

133 200 32.07 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE TO021

134 89 32.08 MONDINO GIORGIO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

135 152 32.18 ROMANO VITTORIO LIBERO

136 139 32.33 USSEGLIO DANIELA DES AMIS

136 26 32.33 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENASCA

138 184 32.49 COLLINO MAURO S. D. BAUDENASCA

139 155 32.50 ROSTAGNO MARCO LIBERO

140 122 32.53 CONTI ARIANNA S. D. BAUDENASCA

140 130 32.53 PATRIA SILVIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

142 198 32.54 PERETTI ROMINA APPLE RUN

143 23 33.02 PRONE DARIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

144 173 33.22 PROVENZO CLAUDIA INTERFORZE

144 175 33.22 RICCARDI OMAR ATL. VALPELLICE

146 59 33.27 PRETTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

147 136 33.34 ACTIS FABRIZIO LIBERO

148 196 33.59 GIORDAN FRANCESCA LIBERA

148 195 33.59 RAS GIULIA LIBERA

150 147 34.09 LAGGIARD MARCO G. S. POMARETTO

151 140 34.12 BLINIO MASSIMO DES AMIS

152 149 34.14 RIBA MAURO LIBERO

152 193 34.14 MILANI ADELE CASONE

154 176 34.18 COMBA MIRELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO

154 218 34.18 RIBOTTA STEFANIA VALLE INFERNOTTO

156 100 34.22 VIOLA EVARISTO POD. NONE

157 27 34.23 ROSANO DOMENICO S. D. BAUDENASCA

158 2 34.26 NEGRO CLAUDIO LIBERO

159 74 34.29 DOSIO BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

159 75 34.29 DOSIO CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

161 135 34.39 ROMA FRANCESCO LIBERO

162 8 35.06 RIBERO ELENA CARAGLIESE

163 141 35.14 VARGAS ANDREA LIBERO

164 185 35.17 RAMBAUD MARA LIBERA

165 12 35.35 PEDERSANI MARCO LIBERO

166 10 35.43 VACCARINO BRUNA AVIS TORINO



167 127 35.48 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

168 85 35.49 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

169 142 35.53 STEFANON PIERMARCO DES AMIS

170 183 36.46 BERI DOMENICO GIORDANO LOMBARDI

171 5 37.12 CUBATOLI GUIDO LIBERO

171 39 37.12 FALCO MARINELLA LIBERA

173 118 37.26 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA POL. DIL. BAIRESE

174 64 37.28 WALCH FEDERICA LIBERA

175 103 37.51 CAUDERA GIORGIO ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

176 22 38.00 GIRO' PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA

176 125 38.00 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

178 33 38.01 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

179 61 38.32 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

179 212 38.32 BLANC GABRIELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

181 213 38.35 VECCHIE' VALERIO ATL. VALPELLICE

182 217 38.43 GALFIONE ANITA LIBERA

182 29 38.43 DEPETRIS ERICA S. D. BAUDENASCA

184 51 38.56 GIANNUSSO MICHELE PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO

185 169 39.06 PACCHIOTTI DEMIS DES AMIS

186 49 39.12 CASTAGNO SERENA LIBERA

186 47 39.12 DAVICO ANTONELLA LIBERA

188 210 39.34 MASIERO LORETTO DORATLETICA

189 93 39.37 ALBERTIN VALTER POD. NONE

190 46 40.04 ALLADIO ELENA LIBERA

191 48 40.06 DRUETTA CINZIA LIBERA

192 133 40.07 STEFANI GRAZIELLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

193 128 40.08 MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENASCA

194 154 40.09 MIGLIORE ESTER LIBERA

195 153 40.11 ALBERTI RENATO LIBERO

196 37 40.15 RUSSO MONICA LIBERA

197 119 40.38 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. BAIRESE

198 20 41.04 LOSANO FRANCESCA LIBERA

199 146 41.07 GANTA RAMONA LIBERA

200 113 41.40 PONS NADIA G. S. POMARETTO

200 105 41.40 BEUX ELISA G. S. POMARETTO

202 104 42.41 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA DURBANO GAS

203 201 42.51 DURANTE MARIA VIVIANA LIBERA

204 161 43.50 TURINA FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE

204 159 43.50 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

204 160 43.50 STRNGAT LUIGI ATL. VALPELLICE

207 42 44.12 FRANCONE PAOLO RUBATA'

208 14 45.11 CALO' FRANCESCA LIBERA

209 18 45.12 MENSA MATTEO LIBERO

210 15 45.55 FERRERO ELENA LIBERA



211 190 46.40 MARTINA ISABEL LIBERA

211 191 46.40 MARTINA MELANIE LIBERA

211 189 46.43 STEFANETTO MARISA LIBERA

214 11 48.10 CAVALLO GIANPIERO AVIS TORINO



GIRO DEL BELVEDERE 2017 XIV EDIZIONE

ORDINE ARRIVO

MASCHILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 194 20.52 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO

2 208 21.36 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI

3 60 22.01 NOTA PAOLO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

4 66 22.42 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

5 96 22.47 CASCONE ROBERTO POD. NONE

6 165 22.50 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ALFIERI ASTI

7 180 23.31 MESSINA GIACOMO ATL. VALPELLICE

8 145 23.33 RICHARD STEFANO G. S. POMARETTO

9 109 23.53 MASSEL FABIO G. S. POMARETTO

10 179 23.59 SALVAI FAUSTO LIBERO

11 111 24.15 MENUSAN LORIS G. S. POMARETTO

12 58 24.24 COCCOLO MAURO GASM

13 86 24.36 ALFARONE GIUSEPPE DORATLETICA

14 102 24.42 BARBERO GIANLUCA VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 34 24.55 CAFFARATTI SANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE

16 188 25.04 BERTORELLO LUIGI VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 150 25.05 PASERO ANDREA VALLE INFERNOTTO

18 181 25.12 CAVALLERO FRANCESCO ATL. SALUZZO

19 132 25.12 SARAGOSI MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

20 178 25.16 PIOMBINO ALEX G. S. POMARETTO

21 187 25.17 SARTORI ANDREA ATL. PINEROLO

21 35 25.17 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

23 168 25.18 DAGHERO IVO DES AMIS

23 197 25.18 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

25 148 25.19 LANZA SERGIO LIBERO

26 73 25.26 COSTABELLO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

27 124 25.33 DAGHERO MATTEO S. D. BAUDENASCA

28 144 25.46 FASANO ELIA DES AMIS

28 215 25.46 BERTON FABIO APPLE RUN

30 65 25.48 BENECH ALBERTO GASM

31 62 25.58 LEONE DAVIDE ANGROGNA

32 112 26.02 PONS ALESSANDRO G. S. POMARETTO

33 116 26.08 SAPPE' ROBERTO G. S. POMARETTO



34 43 26.12 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO VIGONE CHE CORRE

35 90 26.13 PRIMO MASSIMO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

36 45 26.16 FALCO MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE

37 134 26.18 CASU ROBERTO UISP

38 30 26.23 LONG SIMONE S. D. BAUDENASCA

39 80 26.23 LONG ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

40 214 26.27 MANFREDI CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

41 120 26.32 BARRA FLAVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

42 13 26.34 BONETTO VALTER LIBERO

43 72 26.36 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

44 7 26.42 CHARBONNIER PATRIK VALLE VARAITA

45 98 26.43 MITTICA MAURILIO POD. NONE

46 99 26.46 ROSELLINI FRANCESCO POD. NONE

46 172 26.46 D'APRANO LUIGI CARAMAGNA

48 204 26.52 BAROTTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

48 129 26.52 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

50 115 27.01 SAPPE' DIEGO G. S. POMARETTO

51 117 27.05 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO G. S. POMARETTO

51 32 27.05 GASCA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

53 221 27.10 PISANI CARLO RUBATA'

54 77 27.19 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

55 174 27.20 BERTONE FLAVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

56 54 27.23 REMOLIF SILVANO TEAM MARATHON

57 41 27.24 ALFARONE GABRIELE DORATLETICA

58 16 27.25 LOMBARDINI LUCA LIBERO

59 67 27.26 GRAGLIA VINCENZO ASD VOLARE

60 156 27.30 MAUGERI ANDREA RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

61 199 27.42 CHIAPPERO FABRIZIO APPLE RUN

62 203 28.00 RINNA MATTEO LIBERO

63 71 28.10 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

63 28 28.10 MANAVELLA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

65 76 28.12 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE

66 91 28.15 SALVATI GERARDO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

67 44 28.17 GHIANO GIANLUCA LIBERO

68 56 28.28 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

69 57 28.29 FENOGLIO GIANCARLO CARAMAGNA

70 177 28.30 COERO BORGA PIERO VALLE INFERNOTTO

71 25 28.31 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

72 92 28.32 SUPPO GIORGIO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

73 158 28.36 BERTOTTI DIEGO DES AMIS

74 21 28.37 PALAZZO EMANUELE LIBERO

75 40 28.40 TURCO LUCA LIBERO

76 137 28.42 LEO FABRIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

77 69 28.44 AGLI' CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE



78 182 28.45 BERGER ALESSO LIBERO

79 28.49

80 82 28.50 MARRAS PIERO ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE

81 171 29.02 PUTETTO SANDRO CARAMAGNA

82 19 29.08 BAUDINO CLAUDIO LIBERO

83 151 29.22 TESTA LIVIO DORATLETICA

84 209 29.27 ODETTO BRUNO LIBERO

85 211 29.39 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

86 53 29.40 TANOTTI EDOARDO LIBERO

87 163 29.45 ROSSO ENRICO G. S. POMARETTO

87 68 29.45 MORESCHI PAOLO ATL. PINEROLO

89 29.47

89 114 29.47 ROLIH ENRICO G. S. POMARETTO

91 108 29.48 MARTINAT FABRIZIO G. S. POMARETTO

92 166 29.59 MARIOTTA MAURIZIO U. S. SANFRONT

93 38 30.07 PEIRONE LUCA LIBERO

94 220 30.16 MALANO ENRICO LIBERO

94 219 30.16 BILLONE UMBERTO LIBERO

96 84 30.21 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

97 63 30.32 PAGLIA LUCA LIBERO

98 126 30.35 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

99 162 30.41 MERCOL PIERO APPLE RUN

100 52 30.46 VANGELISTA REMO DES AMIS

101 94 30.54 BRUERA MICHELANGELO POD. NONE

102 6 30.58 CHARBONNIER UGO VALLE VARAITA

103 131 31.01 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

104 101 31.06 VRUNA MARIO POD. NONE

105 55 31.21 PAONE GIOVANNI LIBERO

106 170 31.23 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

107 202 31.27 RUSSO LORENZO TO021

108 36 31.28 GIACONE MICHELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

109 164 31.34 CRISTALDI ENRICO LIBERO

110 192 31.36 MANAVELLA LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE

111 206 31.39 CASTAGNO PAOLO LIBERO

112 107 31.40 GHIGO RENZO G. S. POMARETTO

113 31.42

114 121 31.43 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

115 88 31.47 KOSZTANDI MIHALY RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

116 31 31.59 GASCA DAVIDE S. D. BAUDENASCA

117 143 32.02 PICCATO EZIO LIBERO

118 200 32.07 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE TO021

119 89 32.08 MONDINO GIORGIO RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI

120 152 32.18 ROMANO VITTORIO LIBERO

121 26 32.33 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENASCA



122 184 32.49 COLLINO MAURO S. D. BAUDENASCA

123 155 32.50 ROSTAGNO MARCO LIBERO

124 23 33.02 PRONE DARIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

125 175 33.22 RICCARDI OMAR ATL. VALPELLICE

126 59 33.27 PRETTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

127 136 33.34 ACTIS FABRIZIO LIBERO

128 147 34.09 LAGGIARD MARCO G. S. POMARETTO

129 140 34.12 BLINIO MASSIMO DES AMIS

130 149 34.14 RIBA MAURO LIBERO

131 100 34.22 VIOLA EVARISTO POD. NONE

132 27 34.23 ROSANO DOMENICO S. D. BAUDENASCA

133 2 34.26 NEGRO CLAUDIO LIBERO

134 75 34.29 DOSIO CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

135 135 34.39 ROMA FRANCESCO LIBERO

136 141 35.14 VARGAS ANDREA LIBERO

137 12 35.35 PEDERSANI MARCO LIBERO

138 85 35.49 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

139 142 35.53 STEFANON PIERMARCO DES AMIS

140 183 36.46 BERI DOMENICO GIORDANO LOMBARDI

141 5 37.12 CUBATOLI GUIDO LIBERO

142 103 37.51 CAUDERA GIORGIO ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

143 22 38.00 GIRO' PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA

143 125 38.00 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

145 61 38.32 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

146 213 38.35 VECCHIE' VALERIO ATL. VALPELLICE

147 51 38.56 GIANNUSSO MICHELE PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO

148 169 39.06 PACCHIOTTI DEMIS DES AMIS

149 210 39.34 MASIERO LORETTO DORATLETICA

150 93 39.37 ALBERTIN VALTER POD. NONE

151 128 40.08 MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENASCA

152 153 40.11 ALBERTI RENATO LIBERO

153 119 40.38 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. BAIRESE

154 161 43.50 TURINA FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE

154 159 43.50 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

156 160 43.50 STRNGAT LUIGI ATL. VALPELLICE

157 42 44.12 FRANCONE PAOLO RUBATA'

158 18 45.12 MENSA MATTEO LIBERO
159 11 48.10 CAVALLO GIANPIERO AVIS TORINO



GIRO DEL BELVEDERE 2017 XIV EDIZIONE

ORDINE ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 138 26.27 RULLO ROSY DES AMIS

2 157 27.34 WENZERE AMARECH ATL. VALPELLICE

3 207 27.53 BERTOLA MILENA ATL. VALPELLICE

4 205 28.12 ROSSA LAURA ATL. VALPELLICE

5 70 28.19 AGLI' EMILY ATL. VALPELLICE

6 87 28.39 TRIPANI MARGHERITA EQUILIBRA RUNNING

7 106 28.53 BREUSA ELENA G. S. POMARETTO

8 17 29.19 BERTON ELISA LIBERA

9 97 30.28 DI SANTI MIRIAM POD. NONE

10 95 30.53 BUSCEMA MANUELA POD. NONE

11 24 31.27 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

12 216 31.29 GALFIONE AIDA ATL. PINEROLO

13 81 31.35 MALAN CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

14 79 31.38 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

15 186 32.00 SOLA SIMONA LIBERA

16 139 32.33 USSEGLIO DANIELA DES AMIS

17 122 32.53 CONTI ARIANNA S. D. BAUDENASCA

17 130 32.53 PATRIA SILVIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

19 198 32.54 PERETTI ROMINA APPLE RUN

20 173 33.22 PROVENZO CLAUDIA INTERFORZE

21 196 33.59 GIORDAN FRANCESCA LIBERA

21 195 33.59 RAS GIULIA LIBERA

23 193 34.14 MILANI ADELE CASONE

24 176 34.18 COMBA MIRELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO

24 218 34.18 RIBOTTA STEFANIA VALLE INFERNOTTO

26 74 34.29 DOSIO BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

27 8 35.06 RIBERO ELENA CARAGLIESE

28 185 35.17 RAMBAUD MARA LIBERA

29 10 35.43 VACCARINO BRUNA AVIS TORINO

30 127 35.48 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

31 39 37.12 FALCO MARINELLA LIBERA

32 118 37.26 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA POL. DIL. BAIRESE

33 64 37.28 WALCH FEDERICA LIBERA

34 33 38.01 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA
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35 212 38.32 BLANC GABRIELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

36 217 38.43 GALFIONE ANITA LIBERA

36 29 38.43 DEPETRIS ERICA S. D. BAUDENASCA

38 49 39.12 CASTAGNO SERENA LIBERA

38 47 39.12 DAVICO ANTONELLA LIBERA

40 46 40.04 ALLADIO ELENA LIBERA

41 48 40.06 DRUETTA CINZIA LIBERA

42 133 40.07 STEFANI GRAZIELLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

43 154 40.09 MIGLIORE ESTER LIBERA

44 37 40.15 RUSSO MONICA LIBERA

45 20 41.04 LOSANO FRANCESCA LIBERA

46 146 41.07 GANTA RAMONA LIBERA

47 113 41.40 PONS NADIA G. S. POMARETTO

47 105 41.40 BEUX ELISA G. S. POMARETTO

49 104 42.41 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA DURBANO GAS

50 201 42.51 DURANTE MARIA VIVIANA LIBERA

51 14 45.11 CALO' FRANCESCA LIBERA

52 15 45.55 FERRERO ELENA LIBERA

53 190 46.40 MARTINA ISABEL LIBERA

53 191 46.40 MARTINA MELANIE LIBERA

55 189 46.43 STEFANETTO MARISA LIBERA
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                               GIRO DEL BELVEDERE 2017 XIV EDIZIONE

CATEGORIE GIOVANILI

ESORDIENTI  C FEMM

POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 BERTONE NATALY LIBERA
2 ACTIS ALICE LIBERA
3 LONG ALESSIA ATL. VALPELLICE
4 APUZZO ADELE LIBERA

ESORDIENTI  C MASCH.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 SOLERA THOMAS LIBERO

2 TROMBOTTO SIMONE LIBERO

3 TROMBOTTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

4 BERTORELLO MATTIA LIBERO

ESORDIENTI B FEMM.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 ROSA BRUSIN ALICE G.S. POMARETTO
2 LONG CHIARA ATL VALPELLICE
3 BERTOCO GIULIA G.S. POMARETTO
4 GALETTO IRIS G.S. POMARETTO
5 AVONDET KATIA ATL VALPELLICE
6 BELLA REBECCA POD. NONE
7 BUFFA GIULIA U. S. SAN SECONDO

ESORDIENTI B MASCH.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 BORGIO DAVIDE U. S. SAN SECONDO

2 MORERO ANDREA LIBERO

3 DRUA RICCARDO ATL VALPELLICE

4 BERTOTTO MARCO ATL. PINEROLO

5 PIOLA MIRKO U. S. SAN SECONDO

6 MARINO GABRIELE ATL. PINEROLO

7 MANAVELLA EDOARDO ATL VALPELLICE

8 BERGO MATTEO U. S. SAN SECONDO

9 APUZZO ROBERTO LIBERO (CAFFARO)

ESORDIENTI A FEMM
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 BERTALOTTO MARTA G.S. POMARETTO
2 TESTA ILENIA DORATLETICA



3 VIVALDA MATILDE U. S. SAN SECONDO
4 GENTILE SARA ATL. PINEROLO
5 AVONDET GAIA ATL VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI A MASCH.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 MARINO ALESSANDRO ATL. PINEROLO

2 DRUA SIMONE ATL VALPELLICE

3 INCAMPO DANIEL SALVATORE ATL. PINEROLO

RAGAZZE
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 ED DANDAUI SARA ATL. VENTUROLI

2 ZITO ANNA LIBERA (CAFFARO)

3 BORTOLI VIOLA G.S. POMARETTO

4 DOTTI VIRGINIA ATL. PINEROLO

5 SCALESSE RACHELE G.S. POMARETTO

6 CADEDDU ELEONORA G.S. POMARETTO

7 BRAMANTE FEDERICA DES AMIS

RAGAZZI
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 ROLANDO ALBERTO ATL. PINEROLO
2 GUIDONE SIMONE DORATLETICA
3 ALLASIA GIANLUCA G.S. POMARETTO
4 LAURENTI GABRIELE FRANCO ATL. PINEROLO
5 BALMAS EMANUELE G.S. POMARETTO
6 ZANOTTI CHRISTIAN ATL. PINEROLO
7 MORESCHI LUCA ATL. PINEROLO
8 NOTA CRISTIANO G.S. POMARETTO
9 VENTURA EDOARDO ATL. PINEROLO

10 BERTONE CRISTIAN LIBERO

CADETTE
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 VALENTE FABIANA G.S. POMARETTO
2 CHIAVAZZA IRMA G.S. POMARETTO
3 MORELLO EMILY G.S. POMARETTO

4 MORINA MARTINA ATL. PINEROLO

CADETTI
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 PONS SIMONE G.S. POMARETTO

2 GARCIA NICCOLO' G.S. POMARETTO

3 MUSSINO DAVIDE DORATLETICA

4 ORLANDO FRANCO ATL. PINEROLO

5 ROSSO ALBERTO G.S. POMARETTO

6 BONINO MATTIA G.S. POMARETTO


